
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

No.

848

571

75

270

09

881

112

125

160

613

137

141

451

29

40

971

19

118

902

037

012

771

121

341

101

87

16

044

57

379

197

204

475

74

73

45

017

120

44

Name

MARCO CIRONE

DAN CLARKE

DANIEL YONKER

GLEN CRAWFORD

DANIEL MARTINSON

ANTHONY GERACI

KEN NIELSEN

CHUCK GOOGE

GLENN SCHATTMAN

JOE GUINTA

HENRY DAVIS

STEVEN ANDERSON

JAMES STANISLAW

DAVID SPEIGHTS

JOHN AMARDEIL

ANDY HANSEN

GARY KNOBLAUCH

JOE CATANIA

PHIL GILSDORF

CHARLES BELLUARDO

ANDREW BAXTER

JOE COURTNEY

MICHAEL CASSLING

DUNCAN McPHERSON

GARY BROUSELL

SCOTT LEDER

TOM BLOOM

BRENT ASPLUNDH

JIMMY MARTIN

GREG BARROWS

MICHAEL McGRATH

BRYAN BELL

MIKE STROMMEN

RANDAL CASSLING

BRYN OWEN

DAVID FELKER

ROBERT SMITH

DOUG MILLER

BRIAN BEIERWALTES

Class
GTB1

GTB1

GT4S

GT4S

GTB1

GTB1

J

GTB1

GTB1

GTB1

GTB1

GTB1

K

GTB1

GTB1

J

GT4S

GTB1

GTC2

I

GTB1

GTB1

GTB1

J

GTB1

I

GTB1

J

H

H

GT4R

SP996

GTB1

GTC2

GTB1

GTB1

GTB1

GT4S

G

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Diff

2.843

18.454

20.903

34.724

35.489

47.251

47.948

50.366

50.909

51.520

52.013

53.662

54.388

55.328

1:03.767

1:06.581

1:07.900

1:10.808

1:11.340

1:11.883

1:20.361

1:23.315

1:23.913

1:24.378

1:24.410

1:25.501

1:27.649

1:32.031

1:32.181

1:33.075

1:34.885

1:35.424

1:38.763

1:39.671

1:40.494

1:45.689

1:45.864

1:46.695

Total Tm

23:24.027

23:26.870

23:42.481

23:44.930

23:58.751

23:59.516

24:11.278

24:11.975

24:14.393

24:14.936

24:15.547

24:16.040

24:17.689

24:18.415

24:19.355

24:27.794

24:30.608

24:31.927

24:34.835

24:35.367

24:35.910

24:44.388

24:47.342

24:47.940

24:48.405

24:48.437

24:49.528

24:51.676

24:56.058

24:56.208

24:57.102

24:58.912

24:59.451

25:02.790

25:03.698

25:04.521

25:09.716

25:09.891

25:10.722

Best Tm

2:19.000

2:19.090

2:20.112

2:20.314

2:21.209

2:22.227

2:22.853

2:23.651

2:23.541

2:23.584

2:23.695

2:23.873

2:23.577

2:23.416

2:23.367

2:22.189

2:24.094

2:22.645

2:23.915

2:25.318

2:24.753

2:24.763

2:26.297

2:26.111

2:25.066

2:26.336

2:25.088

2:25.575

2:26.677

2:26.068

2:26.799

2:25.699

2:26.438

2:24.551

2:26.502

2:26.004

2:27.103

2:24.274

2:27.146

Group

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

Description

06 911

GT 12 CAYMAN S

GT 95 993

GT 95 993

GT 09 CAYMAN S

GT 10 CAYMAN

S 04 GT3

GT 10 CAYMAN

GT 04 996

GT 11 CAYMAN S

GT 09 CAYMAN S

GT 11 CAYMAN

S 02 996 TT

GT 09 CAYMAN S

GT 99 911

S 04 GT3

GT 76 911 RSR

GT 09 CAYMAN S

GT 95 993 CUP

P 07 CAYMAN S

S 08 CAYMAN S

GT 11 CAYMAN S

GT 10 CAYMAN S

S 04 911 GT3

P 12 CAYMAN

P 08 CAYMAN S

GT 10 CAYMAN

S 04 GT3

S 07 CAYMAN S

S 99 996

GT 74 911 RSR

P 99 996 C2

GT 09 CAYMAN

GT 97 SUPER CUP

GT 12 CAYMAN R

GT 99 996

GT 12 CAYMAN S

GT 96 993

S 89 951

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/2/2013 1:56:42 PM

Timing & Scoring: Michael Wingfield & Dave Anderson

Scrutineers: Ray Newman, Mike Milligan, Brian Thomas, Ken Mack,

                  Chris Blazer, Walt Fricke & Brian Gay

Stewards: Bryan Henderson & Vicki Earnshaw

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Porsche Club of America Club Racing

Margin of Victory

2.843

Avg. Speed

94.870

Best Lap Tm

2:19.000

Best Speed

95.827

Best Lap by

848 - MARCO CIRONE

48 Hours at Sebring

2. Green

Sprint 1

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:23:13

Sebring International Raceway 3.700 Miles

2/2/2013 01:00 PM
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Pos

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

No.

117

108

207

58

17

707

221

471

24

77

109

211

742

67

954

914

512

951

227

94

409

145

090

917

123

402

723

103

66

321

131

232

511

561

Name

KIM ESTEP

TJ LARSEN

MATT DICKEN

GEOFF ISRINGHAUSEN

ALAN E BENJAMIN

JOHN FRANK

TIM SCOVANNER

CHARLES PRICE

RON KIRSHNER

RYAN MAGRAB

SCOTT BRESNAHAN

OMAR HILMI

DAN DOMAN

RICHARD ANDREWS

MICHAEL GUSSIS

CHARLES RAYHALL

RICK CANTER

ALAIN GOULET

DOUG SCOVANNER

DAVID IRISH

DARREN FENZ

GARY YEE

JAMES LANG

BRUCE McGRATH

LORI CASSLING

CHARLES BRAY

MICHAEL MAMMANO

ROBERT HORNECK

MARK McGUIRE

RALPH MARRA

PAUL NORWOOD

JIM PAPPAS

DONALD JACOBS

LARRY MOZDZYN

Class
GTB1

H

GTB1

GTB1

GTC1

H

H

H

GTB2

H

GTB1

G

GTB1

H

H

GT4R

K

G

H

GTB1

H

GTB1

J

GT4S

GTB1

SP996

GTB1

GT4S

H

GTB1

H

J

GT4S

SP996

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

8

7

6

6

5

4

Diff

1:50.458

1:51.205

2:01.619

2:06.225

2:08.871

2:10.361

2:10.948

2:11.923

2:30.941

2:31.285

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

2 Laps

3 Laps

4 Laps

4 Laps

5 Laps

6 Laps

Total Tm

25:14.485

25:15.232

25:25.646

25:30.252

25:32.898

25:34.388

25:34.975

25:35.950

25:54.968

25:55.312

21:27.198

23:24.291

23:26.938

23:28.432

23:29.778

23:31.098

23:39.334

23:48.754

23:54.792

24:10.414

24:11.741

24:22.546

25:07.422

25:14.263

29:45.286

19:51.806

21:00.098

22:06.458

23:52.674

24:08.293

15:32.156

20:54.627

13:05.675

11:07.983

Best Tm

2:24.821

2:28.523

2:27.659

2:26.939

2:29.371

2:29.966

2:29.732

2:29.702

2:31.216

2:28.738

2:21.295

2:31.869

2:27.220

2:30.613

2:32.049

2:31.126

2:33.592

2:34.373

2:34.863

2:33.846

2:36.179

2:30.778

2:41.893

2:42.431

2:31.471

2:25.549

2:28.655

2:26.591

2:29.545

2:30.996

2:29.677

2:49.233

2:25.328

2:30.781

Group

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

GREEN

Description

GT 11 CAYMAN

S 93 911 RSA

GT 12 CAYMAN S

GT 12 CAYMAN S

GT 90 911 CUP

P 05 BOXSTER S

S 08 CAYMAN S

S 91 964 RSA

GT 07 997

S 08 997

GT 02 996

S 91 911

GT 06 997

P 93 RS AMERICA

S 06 CAYMAN S

GT 71 914-6

S 04 GT3

S 88 951 CUP

S 08 CAYMAN S

GT 10 CAYMAN S

P 90 911 C2

GT 10 CAYMAN S

S 05 GT3

GT 73 911 RSR

GT 09 CAYMAN CUP

P 99 996

GT 09 CAYMAN S

GT 82 911 RSR

S 99 911

GT 08 CAYMAN S

P 94 911 RSA

P 02 996

GT 74 914

P 99 996 CARRERA

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2/2/2013 1:56:42 PM

Timing & Scoring: Michael Wingfield & Dave Anderson

Scrutineers: Ray Newman, Mike Milligan, Brian Thomas, Ken Mack,

                  Chris Blazer, Walt Fricke & Brian Gay

Stewards: Bryan Henderson & Vicki Earnshaw

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Porsche Club of America Club Racing

Margin of Victory

2.843

Avg. Speed

94.870

Best Lap Tm

2:19.000

Best Speed

95.827

Best Lap by

848 - MARCO CIRONE

48 Hours at Sebring

2. Green

Sprint 1

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:23:13

Sebring International Raceway 3.700 Miles

2/2/2013 01:00 PM
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